Noviembre 2024

Recursos Municipales

Asistencia-Sueldos Total

MUNICIPALIDADES

SAN SALVADOR DE JUJUY

SAN PEDRO

LIB. GRAL. SAN MARTIN

HUMAHUACA
PERICO

EL CARMEN
MONTERRICO
PALPALA

LA QUIACA
FRAILE PINTADO
YUTO

ABRA PAMPA

TILCARA

Planta Coparticipacion ProFoSaM
22.860 5.391.608.259 9.064.168
6.458 2.047.873.783 2.849.123
2.375 558.520.166 267.470
1.524 395.271.368 415.922
355 98.151.627 0

1.955 451.714.402 364.558
779 187.559.642 286.254
730 103.239.476 98.029
1.724 362.581.188 290.823
729 191.224.705 157.209
466 114.367.843 95.342
230 40.453.986 124.491
199 37.848.728 125.451
310 66.867.409 136.032

10.919.428.549

3.027.688.933

1.138.589.795

633.738.587

141.902.443

911.074.015

416.680.542

353.747.253

792.727.766

315.969.178

209.522.467

126.715.291

95.555.626

161.286.989

16.320.100.976

5.078.411.839

1.697.377.431

1.029.425.877

240.054.070

1.363.152.975

604.526.438

457.084.758

1.155.599.777

507.351.092

323.985.652

167.293.768

133.529.805

228.290.430



SANTA CLARA
PALMA SOLA
CALILEGUA
LA ESPERANZA
LA MENDIETA
CAIMANCITO
EL TALAR

EL AGUILAR
YALA

SAN ANTONIO
PUESTO VIE]JO
MAIMARA

PAMPA BLANCA

AGUAS CALIENTES

PURMAMARCA

COMISIONES MUNICIPALES

PRIMERA CATEGORIA

219

251

392

791

1.175

207

459

65

211

375

276

164

182

158

101

2.297

29.326.976

43.421.844

43.779.142

111.579.010

203.273.949

30.866.570

73.185.669

16.530.018

19.816.532

32.965.811

35.660.153

21.300.429

20.474.807

22.199.400

31.553.628

407.777.479

72.159

36.501

49.625

101.898

152.132

73.264

125.049

132.836

400.000

750.000

700.000

500.000

400.000

360.000

4.768.293

122.478.762

119.556.807

228.515.065

384.573.207

543.467.182

115.360.664

232.424.172

30.230.555

112.718.959

211.733.945

184.984.825

93.035.774

83.114.806

81.133.253

50.901.688

1.139.685.760

151.877.897

163.015.152

272.343.832

496.254.115

746.893.263

146.300.498

305.734.890

46.893.409

132.935.491

245.449.756

221.344.978

114.836.203

103.989.613

103.692.653

82.455.316

1.552.231.532



SEGUNDA CATEGORIA
RINCONADA

EL PIQUETE

TERCERA CATEGORIA
SANTA CATALINA
HIPOLITO YRIGOYEN
VOLCAN

SUSQUES

YAVI

TUMBAYA

VINALITO

VALLE GRANDE
CIENEGUILLAS
PAMPICHUELA

TRES CRUCES

200

63

137

2.097

61

29

104

52

53

72

89

141

57

92

57

37.745.234

15.330.829

22.414.404

370.032.245

9.057.243

7.443.268

17.862.634

11.104.905

11.443.399

8.530.899

18.684.052

30.694.079

9.175.515

14.052.300

8.861.680

500.000

250.000

250.000

4.268.293

100.000

50.000

150.000

180.000

90.000

213.293

180.000

300.000

350.000

90.000

90.000

89.597.744

29.445.783

60.151.961

1.050.088.016

38.175.739

13.165.892

43.802.632

23.636.817

23.699.655

40.790.750

48.657.514

68.601.703

31.737.263

43.006.783

26.913.381

127.842.977

45.026.612

82.816.365

1.424.388.554

47.332.982

20.659.160

61.815.266

34.921.722

35.233.054

49.534.942

67.521.566

99.595.782

41.262.778

57.149.083

35.865.060



CASPALA

CORANZULI

SANTA ANA

MINA PIRQUITAS
ABDON CASTRO TOLAY
ABRALAITE

PUESTO DEL MARQUEZ
BARRIOS

PUMAHUASI

CATUA

EL FUERTE
CANGREJILLOS

EL CONDOR

SAN FRANCISCO
CUSI-CUSI

HUACALERA

ROSARIO RIO GRANDE

ARRAYANAL

51

42

92

34

41

31

69

39

49

29

52

30

38

83

42

43

109

95

11.480.807

8.872.665

11.897.636

7.698.297

12.151.870

8.910.010

11.313.006

10.427.528

11.628.360

10.182.520

12.303.107

7.246.800

8.924.857

10.286.299

15.790.801

14.697.491

13.558.575

9.612.168

80.000

230.000

80.000

250.000

90.000

90.000

40.000

120.000

90.000

100.000

110.000

90.000

90.000

100.000

320.000

95.000

150.000

150.000

24.218.718

19.399.846

51.613.060

15.786.365

18.340.826

13.973.299

33.636.493

17.432.358

22.189.831

13.785.041

26.842.228

15.581.345

20.426.713

45.896.017

16.796.284

18.193.102

55.176.371

44.838.434

35.779.524

28.502.511

63.590.696

23.734.662

30.582.696

22.973.310

44.989.499

27.979.886

33.908.191

24.067.561

39.255.335

22.918.145

29.441.570

56.282.316

32.907.085

32.985.593

68.884.946

54.600.602



RODEITO

EL MORENO
PALCA DE APARZO
UQUIA

JAMA

TOTALES

211

30

28

36

16

25.157

15.755.653 50.000
1.964.745 150.000
1.927.739

2.008.857

4.482.482

5.799.385.738 13.832.461

106.263.191

19.708.877

17.755.467

22.469.929

7.576.091

12.059.114.309

122.068.843

21.823.622

19.683.206

24.478.786

12.058.573

17.872.332.508



